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Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  2  186  40  8  9  243 -299 -56-2-4

2011-2012  1  151  37  30  6  224 -211  13-1-2

2012-2013  1  129  26  19  6  180 -222 -42-1-2

2013-2014  6  268  239  10  3  520 -290  230 5-1

2014-2015  1  210  33  11  26  280 -344 -64-2-3

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

2
1 1

6

1

-4
-2 -2

-1
-3

-2
-1 -1

5

-2

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 2Average  0  189  75  16  10  289  16-2 -273
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33%
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Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 75.0%

Charter Members 11.8%

Reinstate Members 3.9%

Transfer members 9.3%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2015 CumulativeJune 2015 Cumulative
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